

Nutrition Information	No. Servings: 10	Serving size: 27g
	Qty per serving	Qty per 100g
Energy	262.0 kJ	972.0 kJ
Protein	2.3g	8.5g
Fat, total	0.5g	1.8g
- saturated	0.2g	0.8g
Carbohydrates	11.8g	43.6g
- sugars	1.4g	5.3g
Sodium	78.4mg	290.0mg
Dietary Fibre	0.5g	1.8g

**INGREDIENTS: Wheat Flour, Water, Sugar, Gluten, Vegetable Fat, Yeast (fresh), Salt, Milk Powder, Improver (wheat flour, emulsifier (481), soy flour, sugar, flour treatment agents (516,500,300), enzyme), Oil Spray (contain soy), Egg, Milk.**

**Allergens: Gluten, Dairy, Eggs & Soy.**

Made from local and imported ingredients.

Made using equipment that is also used to process:

Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Sesame & Sulphites.

Storage: Store in an airtight container once opened